
 

 

Tuba City Junior High Braves Football 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

August 28, 2024 Wednesday Baker Middle School Kayenta, Arizona 6:00pm 

September 11, 2024 Wednesday Red Mesa Jr. High School Red Mesa, Arizona 6:00pm 

September 16, 2024 Monday Page Middle School Tuba City High School 6:00pm 

September 21, 2024 Saturday Dennehotso Community School Tuba City High School 6:00pm 

September 25, 2024 Wednesday Rock Point Jr. High School Tuba City High School 6:00pm 

October 2, 2024 Wednesday Tuba City Boarding School Tuba City High School 6:00pm 

October 10, 2024 Thursday NAIC Play-In Game @ High Seed TBD 

October 15, 2024 Tuesday NAIC Semifinals @ High Seed TBD 

October 19, 2024 Saturday NAIC Finals Page High School TBD 

Tuba City Junior High Cross Country 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

August 27, 2024 Tuesday Rick Baker Cross Country Invite Hopi Jr Sr High School 3:00 MST 

August 31, 2024 Saturday Atsa’ Cross Country Invitational Kayenta Boarding School TBD 

September 7, 2024 Saturday Canyon De Chelly Invitational Chinle, Arizona 8:30 AM 

September 14, 2024 Saturday Window Rock Cross Country Invitational Window Rock, Arizona 9:00 AM 

September 21, 2024 Saturday Baker Middle School Invite Baker MS - Kayenta, AZ 9:00 AM 

September 27, 2024 Friday St. Michael Night Flight St. Michaels 6:30 PM 

October 2, 2024 Wednesday TCBS – T-Bird Classic Tuba City Boarding School 3:00 PM 

October 5, 2024 Saturday Page MS Lake Powell XC Invite Page, Arizona 10:00 MDT 

October 12, 2024 Saturday TCJHS Bud Davis Invite Tuba City High School 2:00 PM 

October 19, 2024 Saturday NAIC XC Cross Country Championships Page, Arizona TBD 

Updated 8/28/24 Schedule is Subject to Change. 
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